
School Name: KV HOSAPETE 
Region: BENGALURU 

S No. 
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1 242572718182076843 D SUHAS 
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3 242578973662456402 \MEGHANA REDDY D N 

12 

5 

9 
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39 

Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

21 

Submission Code 

26 

242578053422284482 SAMARTH.N 

242576561662951180 DHRUVA K 
242579543882598967 BSAI KRISHNA BHAT 
242571682521989323 J PRUTHVI 

Name 

242581072262954044 PRAKRUTHI 
242576059822011405SHRADDHA G 

242581174322959871 PRUTHVIRAJ 

242572639261925045 |NISCHALA KULKARNI 

242579601722941678 |AARISHA JAFFAR 

242579878242715883 ARJUN SAI NAGAMMANAVAR 

25 242574385241982724 |SAHANYA MY 

242580544802935931 |MAHARTH B MUGALKAR 

242573392781834880 |S SRI PRERANA 

242574639361911407 MAMIDI PRATEEKSHA DEVI 

36 242580012422952435 |KAVANA 

5. etham 

Academic Year:2024-2025 
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NA 

NA 
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NA 

NA 
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2/ WL 18 

3/ WL 19 

|4/ WL 20 

5/ WL 21 

6/ WL 22 
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242571004121745281 TEJASWINII A BUGADI 

101ta 

242578183322339465 DARSHITH. R.S 

242578494022683677 ANJANA M 

242580014922701520 

242571544162939690 M FAAKIHA TABASSUM 

KAVANA CHANNABASU 
KORAVAR 

242570528341997376 HAMSIKA D 

242570880621742433 TOSHAN SIDDHART S 

242578898402449450 RITUPARNAS 

242569538241731532 VENU MALLIKARJUNA 
|SHIRAGUPPI 

242573880902107566 |N DHRUTHI 

242577629862192924 |SADHANA SAPPARAD 

242569377202357228 |VINUTHA 

242571375761992333 |VISHWA TEJ N 

242580340902948852 PRANAV SUNAGARA 

242573989142552718 RAGHUNANDAN.K 

242575480082353762 

242579736082626561 B SAATHVIK 

|ANIMESH DHARMAJI 
BHUJANGE 

242577878842256096 VARNA S P 
2.us3 5. eetham. 
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36 

21/ WL 

37 
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23/ WL 
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24/ WL 
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25/ WL 
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26/ WL 
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27/ WL 
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28/ WL 
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29/ WL 
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30/ WL 
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31/ WL 
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32/ WL 
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33/ WL 
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34/ WL 
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35/ WL 
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28 242575704962681070 PRUTHVI 

22 242573589801843617 ARYAVARDHAN M NAIK 

20 242572213781807461 HARSHITHA BANDRI 

31 242578143842470089 |YASHAS V.N. 

Membel 

(J) (stdat 
Ment) 

Chairman / Nominee Chairman 
á.uH . / VMC 

5. Kichan, 

u faag /Kendriya Vidyalaya TGI aiu /Tunga Bhadra Dam 
ERZ IHosapete - 583225 (K.A.) 

3 

3 

3 
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Dinipl 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

22 

36/ WL 

52 

37/ WL 

53 

38/ WL 

eotU a| Principat 

54 

39/ WL 

55 

Kendriya Vidyalaya, T.B.Dam, Hosapete. 
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